Operating Instructions
Edition 03/2008 - Revision 05
HYDRO.PS.022.Q5.02
Ultrasonic flowmeter type SHARKY 475
[ ]
HYDROMETER
A5E02144773
2 HYDRO.PS.022.Q5.02

22 HYDRO.PS.022.Q5.02
-
Order-No. Order code
Flowmeter SHARKY 475 7ME 3 4 1 3 -
(type approved)
Pulse value
2.5 l/pulse 3
(DN 100, DN 125 ENERGY-INT 6)
10 l/pulse 4
(DN 150...DN 250 ENERGY-INT 6)
50 l/pulse 5
(DN 300...DN 400 ENERGY-INT 6)
100 l/pulse 6
(DN 500...DN 800 ENERGY-INT 6)
Transmitter SHARKY 475
IP67/NEMA 4X/6, 115 ... 230 V AC B
Country / approval type
No approval mark A
MID-Approval (EN 1434/OIML R75), English R
MID-Approval (EN 1434/OIML R75), German S
Pulse width setup
5 ms 2
23HYDRO.PS.022.Q5.02
Description Order No. Symbol
PG 13.5 set for SHARKY 475 FDK-083G0228
PG 13.5 set for dual coax A5E00694500
Complete connection box, remote version A5E00694509
IrDA infrared  interface FDK-087L4163
IrDA holder A5E00695277
Cable set (4 pcs.) 10 meter (PG 13.5 LT) A5E00695479
10.2 Accessories
24 HYDRO.PS.022.Q5.02
HYDROMETER GmbH
Industriestraße 13